
1 A  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Vaně k M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 X 10 7 27 2 2

2 9 8 7 24 0 2

3 9 9 9 27 2 4

4 10 10 10 30 2 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Dubašák M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 9 9 28 2 2

2 10 9 8 27 1 3

3 9 8 8 25 0 3

4 9 8 8 25 2 5

5 10 9 9 28 2 7

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Kalvas  T.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 7 24 2 2

2 10 9 8 27 2 4

3 9 9 8 26 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

České akademické hry -
lukostřelba
Czech Republic
Sep 07th - Sep 07th, 2015
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Michal Hlahůlek
  CZ E 

 UP

 
 Gender M užM už

B o w Recur veRecur ve

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat 5x3 70mS

Sessio n kvalifikace

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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2 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Grosaft O .

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 6 5 19 2 2

2 10 8 8 26 2 4

3 9 8 7 24 0 4

4 10 9 7 26 2 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Hlahůle k M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 6 6 20 0 0

2 10 8 8 26 2 2

3 9 9 7 25 0 2

4 9 8 7 24 0 2

5 0 2

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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2 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Vaně k M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 7 5 5 17 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 0 0

3 X 8 7 25 2 2

4 9 8 7 24 0 2

5 0 2

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 B  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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Archer

Sco rer
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3 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Raška T.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 10 8 28 2 2

2 10 9 7 26 2 4

3 10 8 6 24 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Ve jraž ka V.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 10 9 29 2 2

2 10 9 8 27 2 4

3 9 8 6 23 0 4

4 9 9 8 26 1 5

5 7 7 6 20 0 5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Hlahůle k M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 7 6 22 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 2 3

4 10 7 6 23 0 3

5 9 8 8 25 0 3

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Z aple tal J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 9 7 26 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 2 3

3 9 9 8 26 2 5

4 8 10 10 28 2 7

5 0 7

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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Archer
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3 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Dubašák M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 7 6 21 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 0 0

3 9 9 5 23 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Fo rmat 5x3 70mS

Sessio n kvalifikace

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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4 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Ve jraž ka V.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 7 5 21 0 0

2 8 6 4 18 0 0

3 8 5 4 17 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 B  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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B o w Recur veRecur ve

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s
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Sessio n kvalifikace

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer
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Archer
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4 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Mička V.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 9 8 27 2 2

2 9 8 6 23 2 4

3 8 8 8 24 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Dubašák M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 9 8 26 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 2 2

4 10 9 7 26 1 3

5 9 8 7 24 2 5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

1 A ( g o ld)  3 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

České akademické hry -
lukostřelba
Czech Republic
Sep 07th - Sep 07th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Vít  Vejražka
  CZ E 

 UK

 
 Gender M užM už
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Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat 5x3 70mS

Sessio n kvalifikace

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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5 A  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

3 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Pe jčoch K.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 8 7 25 2 2

2 9 9 8 26 2 4

3 9 8 6 23 0 4

4 8 8 7 23 0 4

5 9 8 8 25 2 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

3 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Kalvas  T.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 7 24 0 0

2 9 9 7 25 2 2

3 9 8 6 23 0 2

4 9 8 6 23 2 4

5 8 8 5 21 0 4

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A ( g o ld)  4 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Dubašák M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 9 7 26 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 0 1

3 9 8 5 22 0 1

4 9 9 7 25 0 1

5 0 1

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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Archer

Sco rer
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6 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Pe jčoch K.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 7 4 4 15 0 0

2 9 9 3 21 1 1

3 9 8 7 24 0 1

4 9 5 3 17 0 1

5 0 1

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

3 B  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

3 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A ( g o ld)  4 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer
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Archer
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6 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Ondra M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 7 24 2 2

2 9 8 4 21 1 3

3 9 9 8 26 2 5

4 10 9 8 27 2 7

5 0 7

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

3 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Z aple tal J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 7 7 23 0 0

2 9 9 7 25 0 0

3 9 9 6 24 2 2

4 9 8 7 24 2 4

5 9 9 6 24 0 4

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

3 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A ( g o ld)  4 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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7 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Šus tr M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 9 8 26 2 2

2 10 8 8 26 2 4

3 10 9 8 27 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

4 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Kalvas  T.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 8 25 2 2

2 8 7 6 21 0 2

3 9 7 4 20 0 2

4 10 10 7 27 2 4

5 9 6 5 20 0 4

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

4 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A ( g o ld)  4 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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7 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Hude c ml. M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 8 25 0 0

2 8 8 5 21 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

4 A  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

4 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A ( g o ld)  4 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
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Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer
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Archer

Sco rer

http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/5050/Ceske_akademicke_hry___lukostrelba
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


8 B  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

4 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Hude c ml. M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 7 24 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 2 2

3 9 7 7 23 2 4

4 9 9 8 26 0 4

5 10 8 8 26 2 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

4 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Z aple tal J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 10 9 29 2 2

2 8 8 7 23 0 2

3 10 9 9 28 2 4

4 9 7 4 20 0 4

5 8 8 8 24 2 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

2 A ( g o ld)  4 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Hlahůle k M.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 8 7 23 0 0

2 10 8 8 26 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Fo rmat 5x3 70mS
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer
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Archer

Sco rer
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1 A  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Droz de nko D.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 9 8 27 2 2

2 10 10 8 28 2 4

3 10 8 5 23 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Cimická J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 9 8 26 2 2

2 9 9 8 26 2 4

3 10 8 8 26 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A ( g o ld)  7 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Šudřichová G.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 9 8 26 2 2

2 9 8 6 23 0 2

3 9 7 1 17 0 2

4 9 8 7 24 0 2

5 0 2

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
Archer

Sco rer

Signatures
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Sco rer

http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/5050/Ceske_akademicke_hry___lukostrelba
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


2 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Jonáková V.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 5 4 3 12 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 0 0

3 8 7 5 20 2 2

4 9 7 5 21 2 4

5 9 8 5 22 2 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Panikova Z .

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 6 3 18 0 0

2 7 6 4 17 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A ( g o ld)  7 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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2 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Droz de nko D.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 5 M 14 2 2

2 9 7 6 22 2 4

3 7 5 1 13 0 4

4 8 6 3 17 0 4

5 9 6 4 19 0 4

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 B  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A ( g o ld)  7 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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3 A  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Cimická J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 3 M 11 0 0

2 8 8 6 22 2 2

3 X 6 3 19 2 4

4 7 5 M 12 0 4

5 9 7 M 16 0 4

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A ( g o ld)  7 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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4 B  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Ne chutná K.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 8 6 22 2 2

2 8 7 1 16 0 2

3 7 5 5 17 0 2

4 9 8 7 24 2 4

5 9 7 5 21 2 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Panikova Z .

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 6 23 0 0

2 9 7 7 23 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

5 A ( g o ld)  7 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Koťátková E.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 6 23 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 0 1

3 X 9 6 25 2 3

4 8 7 6 21 0 3

5 9 8 6 23 2 5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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5 A  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

7 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Koťátková E.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 7 M 16 0 0

2 9 7 3 19 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 2 2

4 8 8 7 23 2 4

5 4 4 3 11 0 4

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

7 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A ( g o ld)  8 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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6 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Koťátková E.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

7 B  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

7 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A ( g o ld)  8 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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6 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Brandová T.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 X 10 2 2

2 0 2

3 0 2

4 0 2

5 0 2

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

7 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Vaně čková J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 8 8 24 2 2

2 9 7 5 21 2 4

3 8 7 7 22 0 4

4 8 8 6 22 0 4

5 8 8 4 20 2 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

7 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Šudřichová G.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 7 5 21 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 0 0

3 10 9 5 24 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A ( g o ld)  8 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Cimická J.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 7 7 23 1 1

2 9 9 6 24 2 3

3 9 6 5 20 0 3

4 9 8 7 24 2 5

5 9 6 3 18 0 5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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7 A  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Řičánková L.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 7 6 5 18 2 2

2 7 5 2 14 2 4

3 7 6 M 13 0 4

4 9 7 5 21 2 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

8 A  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Šudřichová G.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 8 6 4 18 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 2 2

3 10 6 6 22 0 2

4 10 9 6 25 0 2

5 0 2

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

8 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A ( g o ld)  8 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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7 B  winne r: 1 /8  vs . Še dová L.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 7 M 17 0 0

2 5 1 M 6 0 0

3 8 6 2 16 2 2

4 5 2 2 9 0 2

5 0 2

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

8 A  winne r: 1 /4

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

8 A  winne r: 1 /2

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A ( g o ld)  8 A ( bro nze)  winne r: FINAL

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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8 B  winne r: 1 /8

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1

2

3

4

5

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

8 B  winne r: 1 /4  vs . Še dová L.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 X 9 7 26 2 2

2 9 9 6 24 0 2

3 X 8 8 26 2 4

4 9 9 8 26 2 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

8 A  winne r: 1 /2  vs . Koťátková E.

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 9 8 7 24 2 2

2 10 9 8 27 2 4

3 10 8 7 25 2 6

4 0 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter

6 A ( g o ld)  8 A ( bro nze)  winne r: 
FINAL vs . Panikova Z .

End 3 Arrows Sum Se t Total

1 10 8 6 24 0 0

2 9 9 9 27 2 2

3 8 8 8 24 2 4

4 10 10 9 29 2 6

5 0 6

S.O. Clo s es t to  th e c en ter
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